
Fall 2025 Math 1A Schedule

Tuesday, September 23 - 1.1, 1.2

Thursday, September 25 - 1.3, 1.4

Tuesday, September 30 - 1.5, 2.1

Thursday, October 2 - 2.2

Tuesday, October 7 - 2.3, 2.5

Thursday, October 9 - Exam 1, 2.6

Tuesday, October 14 - 2.7, 2.8

Thursday, October 16 - 3.1, 3.2

Tuesday, October 21 - 3.3, 3.4

Thursday, October 23 - 3.5

Tuesday, October 28 - Exam 2, 3.6

Thursday, October 30 - 3.9

Tuesday, November 4 - 3.10, 3.11

Thursday, November 6 - 4.1

Thursday, November 13 - 4.2, 4.3

Tuesday, November 18 - Exam 3, 4.4

Thursday, November 20 - 4.5

Tuesday, November 25 - 4.7

Tuesday, December 2 - 4.8

Thursday, December 4 - 4.9

Tuesday, December 9 - Final Exam


